City of Toledo

HVAC Contractor

License #
HVC-23-00006
HVC-16-00012
HVC-22-00016
HVC-16-00226
HVC-16-00243
HVC-16-00072
HVC-16-00048
HVC-22-00007
HVC-16-00348
HVC-16-00108
HVC-16-00005
HVC-16-00258
HVC-22-00015
HVC-16-00084
HVC-16-00204
HVC-16-00094
HVC-16-00040
HVC-16-00133
HVC-16-00042
HVC-16-00257
HVC-16-00101
HVC-16-00049
HVC-16-00046
HVC-23-00013
HVC-16-00206
HVC-16-00156
HVC-16-00009
HVC-16-00138
HVC-16-00027
HVC-16-00241

License Type
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor

Business Name
A & A Heating and Cooling LLC
A W HEATING & COOLING
Al Heating
A4 HEATING
ABBOTT MECHANICAL SERVICES LLC
ABSOLUTE HEATING AIR COND & REFRIG
Action Heating, A/C, and Electrical
AES Mechanical Services Group, Inc.
AIR FORCE ONE INC
AIR STREAM PLUMBING & HEATING
ALL SEASONS HEATING AC PLUMBING INC
ALL STAR PLUMBING & HEATING
Atlas Heating
BAYES INC
Beamont Heating and Cooling
Bladon Heating & Cooling LLC
BLUFLAME SERVICE CO
BOBS HOME SERVICE
BRADFORD CONSTRUCTION
Calverley Heating and Cooling
Campbell Inc.
CARTER BUILDING SERVICES
CLOCK CONTRACTING BLDG SERVICES
CMS Heating and Air Conditioning
Coleman Systems, Inc.
COMMERCIAL COMFORT SYSTEMS INC
COMPLETE REFRIGERATION LLC
coyle mechanical inc
DANIEL VOEGELI
DEEM LLC

Name
Caryn Werman
KYLE HERTZFELD
Christopher Smith
William Ward
GARY R ABBOTT
Lawrence Serres
WILLIAMS TERRY
Stacey Gowan
WILLIAM GUY
John Warkentin
Robert Karrick
VERL D WARNIMONT
Samuel Martin
CHRISTOPHER C BAYES
DEAN BEAMONT JR
Thomas G. Blank
Richard O'Donnell
ROBERT HAYS
BRADFORD TOPOLSKI
DANIEL R CALVERLEY
KENNETH K CAMPBELL
ANNA MILLS
JOHN M CLOCK
Joseph Carlo
TREVOR P MOORE
FRANCIS LANCIAUX
COLE SCHETTER
rosa m duran-coyle
Daniel Voegeli

Kent Shonborn

Phone
216-402-8055
419-877-2942
419-376-9452
419 508 9683
419-460-7722
4194765594
4194660441
3342520380
4198742696
4198265145
419-473-3191
4199639602
419-490-1661
419-704-7851
5672644021
4194786986
4194722040
419-243-6115
419-290-3364
4194107225
4194764444
419-283-8427
419-867-1424
419-466-2345
4192971753
419-481-4444
4198615150
4197293007
4193811701
3178602990



HVC-23-00010
HVC-16-00026
HVC-16-00083
HVC-16-00361
HVC-16-00095
HVC-16-00222
HVC-16-00115
HVC-16-00017
HVC-16-00114
HVC-16-00150
HVC-16-00350
HVC-16-00225
HVC-21-00001
HVC-16-00052
HVC-16-00102
HVC-16-00059
HVC-16-00081
HVC-16-00067
HVC-16-00006
HVC-21-00002
HVC-16-00041
HVC-16-00023
HVC-16-00128
HVC-18-00002
HVC-16-00146
HVC-16-00118
HVC-16-00047
HVC-24-00003
HVC-16-00246
HVC-16-00269
HVC-23-00016
HVC-16-00087
HVC-16-00035
HVC-16-00002
HVC-16-00259
HVC-16-00110
HVC-16-00180
HVC-18-00018
HVC-16-00205
HVC-16-00025
HVC-16-00053
HVC-23-00011

HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor

Design Build Inc. DBA Commerical HVAC
DIAMOND HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING, INC
DIMECH SERVICES INC

DMG MECHANICALS/CONTRACTORS INC
DONALD BOWLES

DOWNEY PHC LLC

DUNBAR MECHANICAL INC

EARL MECHANICAL SERVICES INC
EMBASSY HEATING AIR COND

Emch Mechanical Solutions

FIRE N ICE HEATING & COOLING
FORCE HEATING & COOLING LLC

FRY HEATING AND COOLING
GEARHART PLUMBING

GEM INDUSTRIAL INC DBA GEM INC
GEORGE F PETERS & SONS INC
GEORGE JONES

GLASS CITY HVAC INC

HELM MECHANICAL SERVICE INC

HI TECH Mechanical

HI TECH MECHANICAL SERVICES
HOFFMAN & HARPST CO INC

HORNER HEATING INC

HUSSMANN SERVICES CORPORTATION
INDOOR AIR SERVICE LLC

INDOOR CLIMATE CONTROL
INDUSTRIAL POWER SYSTEMS INC

J & J HEATING & AIR CONDITONING

J & K MECHANICAL INC

J L MECHANICAL SERVICES INC

JBAK HVAC Service And Repair LLC

JIM WING PLUMBING HEATING CO
J-TWO INVESTMENTS

KENNS HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING LLC
M and M Heating and Cooling

M G DUMAS HEATING AIR CONDITIONING
MAUDER HEATING AIR CONDITIONING
MAUMEE VALLEY HEATING, INC
MEASEL HEATING & COOLING LLC
MICHAEL WILLIAMS

MONDO MECHANICAL COMPANY

MT Duct Cleaning and HVAC Repair LLC

Daniel Daly

John Regan

Ronald Sheahan

Scott Lane

DONALD R BOWLES JR
SHAUN DOWNEY
STEPHEN E DUNBAR
LeAnn Lee

MARK ZIMMERMNA
JEFFREY B EMCH
CRAIG SANDLIN
IGNACIO PEREZ

Larry Millinger

NEIL S GEARHART
William Rudolph
FREDERIC PETERS
GEORGE JONES
Jessica Dugan
GERALD R HELMINSKI SR
William Murray
WILLIAM MURRAY
JOHN GOULD

DAVID GLENN
TIMOTHY RAMONT
Dean M Jozefowicz
MICHAEL LANZEROTTI
KEVIN J GRAY

Michael Dudderar
KYLE D CROSSMAN
JAMES W POTRIDGE
Jason Allan Donaldson
Jim Wing Plumbing Co.
JOHN D CROZIER
KENNETH R NOWACZYK
KENNETH J GABEL
MELVIN DUMAS

TROY MAUDER

JAMES V HORNER, JR
JOSEPH W MEASEL
Michael Williams

Juan Hinojosa

Mark Thorne

513-383-4024

4197270111
5135813541
419-893-3445
4198233002
4195371900
4198269999
4194661190
4198231502
419-340-8383
4192056010
419-472-1106
419-409-3030
4196666554
419-382-1234
419-836-9869
4194700178
4198931480
734-847-1831
734-847-1831
4192418134
419-832-4331
616-437-5794
4194747488
419-460-8091
419-531-3121
419-466-7890
734-587-3184
4194675012

734-854-2662
4193469131

734-807-9978
419-243-3005
419-729-0546
419-574-3990
419-531-7855
4192883051

419-726-1545
4193408446

419-901-7568



HVC-16-00167
HVC-16-00085
HVC-16-00093
HVC-16-00039
HVC-16-00134
HVC-16-00010
HVC-16-00089
HVC-19-00002
HVC-20-00002
HVC-16-00056
HVC-16-00080
HVC-16-00151
HVC-16-00154
HVC-16-00165
HVC-24-00002
HVC-16-00285
HVC-16-00106
HVC-18-00013
HVC-16-00194
HVC-16-00208
HVC-18-00010
HVC-22-00022
HVC-16-00231
HVC-19-00015
HVC-16-00011
HVC-17-00019
HVC-16-00265
HVC-16-00032
HVC-16-00218
HVC-21-00009
HVC-16-00013
HVC-16-00287
HVC-16-00068
HVC-24-00006
HVC-19-00006
HVC-22-00002
HVC-21-00010
HVC-16-00016
HVC-23-00003
HVC-16-00015
HVC-16-00113
HVC-17-00021

HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor

NEW HOME COMFORT

Noron Inc.

NORTHWEST SERVICES

OBRIENS HEATING A C REFRIGERATION LLC
OVERCASHIER & HORST HEATING & AC INC
PANT BRIAN G

PERRYSBURG PLUMBING HEATING AND AC
Premier Heating & Cooling LLC

PUGH HEATING AND A/C

Rawlings Heating & Cooling

REEDER MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT SERVICE CO
REFRIGERATION APPLIANCE
REFRIGERATION MECHANICS INC
RICK MONTGOMERY

Royal Air Tech

RW HEATING & AIR

Schwabel Heating

SGI HEATING AND COOLING

SHAMY HEATING & A/C INC
SHEPHERD MECHANICAL LLC

SHREK HEATING & AIR LLC

Siemens Industry Inc.

STRAUSE REFRIGERATION INC

Sung Mechanical LLC

T & M HEATING AND AIR

TAILOR MAIDE MECHINICAL, INC
Tempure Mechanical, Inc.

The Wichman Copmany

THOMPSON PLMB HTG INC

TID PARTNERS LLC

TOLEDO TIN KNOCKERS

TOTAL COMFORT SERVICES LLC
ULTRA HEATING AIR CONDITION INC
United Home Comfort Inc

VM SYSTEMS

Von Deylen Plumbing and Heating, Inc
WARNER MECHANICAL CORPORATION
Why Pay More Heating Air Conditioning
Wojo's Heating

YACKEE LEE

ZIMMERMAN HEATING COMPANY

Ronald Reid

KEVIN M BOEKE
MICHAEL BARTNIKOWSKI
Scott Obrien

DUANE HORST

Brian Pant

JAMES GRINER
Robert T Clark

DAVID OVERFIELD
JOHN RAWLINGS
RONALD REEDER SR
Joseph Korsnack
TERRY R KRIEGER
RICK MONTGOMERY
Robert Cline III

KYLE R HESSLER
Dawn R Schwabel
SCOTT T GORMLEY
MARK SHAMY

SEAN LEITNER
BRIAN VANDERHORST
Marc Franxman

Ricky Strause

Wei Zheng

MARK D SCHMIDLIN
ANDREW SPICER
PAUL OVERCASHIER
Douglas Wilhelm

Dale Thoompson Jr
Tyler Johnson
RANDALL L HUESTON
WILLIAM MCKINNEY
RICK KOSIER

David Fouts

CRAIG GABEL
RANDALL L FISHER
DEREK GERSTENBERGER
Carl Manis

Thomas Wojciechowski
LEE YACKEE

Daniel Zimmerman

MICHAEL DOOGS

419-346-4746
4197262677
4198251337
4198933440
4198413333
419-389-7500
419-874-7163
419-350-8771
419-867-9955
7348470120
4192448300
419-841-9434
4198730264
4198749999
614-843-7916
4197089764
479-874-9900
8108204604
4197271923
4197262326
4194103830
513-432-0136
419-255-7001
419-206-5896
419-836-8318
614-318-9117
4195741846
419-385-9121
734-279-1244
4193350703
4199173345
4193405507
419-877-9797
419-575-5246
4195351044
4199664201
419-332-7116

419-467-2074
419-855-8500
419-882-2062
567-245-3953



HVC-18-00009
HVC-18-00011
HVC-18-00016
HVC-18-00017
HVC-18-00021
HVC-19-00014
HVC-20-00005
HVC-21-00017
HVC-22-00004
HVC-22-00006
HVC-22-00008
HVC-22-00009
HVC-22-00017
HVC-22-00020
HVC-22-00021
HVC-22-00024
HVC-23-00001
HVC-23-00002
HVC-23-00004
HVC-23-00005
HVC-23-00007
HVC-23-00008
HVC-23-00009
HVC-23-00012
HVC-23-00014
HVC-23-00015
HVC-23-00017
HVC-24-00001
HVC-24-00004
HVC-24-00005
HVC-24-00007
HVC-24-00008
HVC-24-00009
HVC-24-00010
HVC-24-00011
HVC-24-00012

HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor
HVAC Contractor

Nicholas Bub
William Tiplady
Abram OLeary
KENNETH HARTLEY
Jeffrey Zuhlsdorf
Chris Doniere
KENT SMITH
Ronald Siferd
Todd Faunce
Matthew McElhinny
William Cross Jr
Eugene Lutes
David Grzech

Norb Kirian

Kelly Copeland
Roger Thapar
Jacob Wilken
Lawrence Hartman
Randy Teegarden
Blake McCombs
Charles Dolph
Todd Ozanich
John Gray

Robert Ristimaki
Phillip Delinski
John Perfors
Joseph Bettio
Matthew Hartenstein
Will Tevis

Vincent Bryant
JASON BRADISH
Jermaine Edwards
JOSEPH MARTIN
Doug Schlatter
Joseph Zidlicky
Shane Miller

419-351-4640
419-392-3206
419-478-0883

419-353-4448
419-725-0069
4195371900

419-348-8888
419-309-4027
330-793-5571
734-856-2400
330-949-8112
321-473-0435
419-242-7539
708-724-6029
419-726-4900
419-668-7785
216-857-5639
859-635-1658
419-595-4055
216-857-4329
440-498-1788
419-261-1688
440-773-1145
248-953-1788
740-363-8033
330-352-2599
260-487-7707
740-448-7278
419-443-5496
419-467-4832
419-984-0578
205-907-3872
419-393-4690
216-299-9696
419-704-2926




